
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
1200m

01 April 2023 - 11:53

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.74
(0:12.88)

0:57.86
(0:11.27)

0:46.59
(0:11.78)

0:34.81
(0:11.77)

0:23.04
(0:11.16)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.81

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 OCEANS OF ENERGY 5 66.7 0:11.09 1:10.74 [1] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.22 [4] 0:34.43 [4] 0:22.85 [3] 0:11.76 [3] 1:10.74 0:34.43

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:13.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.79) (0:11.58) (0:11.09) (0:11.76)

2 3 TRICKETEER 2 66.7 0:11.16 1:10.81 [2] 0:57.93 [1] 0:46.66 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.11 [2] 0:11.95 [1] 0.38L 0:34.88 -5

Angela Jones 1000m 400m (0:12.88) (0:11.27) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.16) (0:11.95)

3 6 RINGER'S REWARD 3 66.5 0:11.12 1:10.98 [3] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.28 [6] 0:34.52 [6] 0:22.86 [6] 0:11.74 [5] 1.4L 0:34.52 -4

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:13.25) (0:11.45) (0:11.76) (0:11.66) (0:11.12) (0:11.74)

4 1 ZELGARIA 8 68.8 0:11.25 1:11.16 [4] 0:58.16 [2] 0:46.90 [2] 0:35.08 [2] 0:23.42 [1] 0:12.17 [2] 2.48L 0:35.08 +1

Brodie Loy Overall 400m (0:13.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.82) (0:11.66) (0:11.25) (0:12.17)

5 8 MORE THAN YOU 1 66.4 0:11.21 1:11.49 [5] 0:58.39 [4] 0:47.03 [3] 0:35.24 [3] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 4.37L 0:35.24 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:13.10) (0:11.36) (0:11.79) (0:11.74) (0:11.21) (0:12.29)

6 7 ALOLA 7 66.6 0:11.20 1:11.60 [6] 0:58.42 [5] 0:46.94 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:12.24 [6] 5.05L 0:35.11 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.18) (0:11.48) (0:11.83) (0:11.67) (0:11.20) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Russian Alliance (#2), Platinum Lies (#5), Salt Lake Betty (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

01 April 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:15.12
(0:12.80)

2:02.32
(0:11.04)

1:51.28
(0:12.42)

1:38.86
(0:12.80)

1:26.06
(0:12.92)

1:13.14
(0:12.18)

1:00.96
(0:12.26)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAST TALKING 4 65.9 0:11.31 2:15.12 [1] 2:02.19 [2] 1:50.88 [3] 1:38.26 [4] 1:25.48 [4] 1:12.64 [4] 1:00.40 [4] 0:36.17

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.93) (0:11.31) (0:12.62) (0:12.78) (0:12.84) (0:12.24) (0:12.12)

2 5 SOUTHERN STOCK 5 65.5 0:11.12 2:15.22 [2] 2:02.28 [3] 1:51.16 [2] 1:38.85 [2] 1:25.95 [2] 1:13.00 [2] 1:00.77 [2] 0:36.50 +0

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.94) (0:11.12) (0:12.31) (0:12.90) (0:12.95) (0:12.23) (0:12.19)

3 4 WARP SPEED 1 66.1 0:11.14 2:15.22 [3] 2:02.05 [4] 1:50.91 [4] 1:38.53 [3] 1:25.69 [3] 1:12.80 [3] 1:00.56 [3] 0:36.31 -5

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:13.17) (0:11.14) (0:12.38) (0:12.84) (0:12.89) (0:12.24) (0:12.16)

4 6 SCARLET TUFTY 6 66.2 0:11.04 2:15.50 [4] 2:02.70 [1] 1:51.66 [1] 1:39.24 [1] 1:26.44 [1] 1:13.52 [1] 1:01.34 [1] 0:36.96 -6

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:12.80) (0:11.04) (0:12.42) (0:12.80) (0:12.92) (0:12.18) (0:12.26)

5 3 MUBARIZ 3 65.4 0:11.28 2:15.59 [5] 2:02.36 [5] 1:51.08 [5] 1:38.68 [5] 1:25.86 [5] 1:12.93 [5] 1:00.67 [5] 0:36.31 -3

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:13.23) (0:11.28) (0:12.40) (0:12.82) (0:12.93) (0:12.26) (0:12.15)

6 2 BARADE 2 65.9 0:10.99 2:17.18 [6] 2:03.44 [6] 1:52.45 [6] 1:40.14 [6] 1:27.38 [6] 1:14.50 [6] 1:02.25 [6] 0:38.20 +1

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:13.74) (0:10.99) (0:12.31) (0:12.76) (0:12.88) (0:12.25) (0:11.86)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 2200m

01 April 2023 - 12:28

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.70
(0:12.12)

0:36.58
(0:12.10)

0:24.48
(0:12.10)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 FAST TALKING 4 65.9 0:11.31 0:48.28 [4] 0:36.17 [4] 0:24.09 [4] 0:12.35 [2] 2:15.12 0:36.17

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 2000m 2000m (0:12.11) (0:12.08) (0:11.74) (0:12.35)

2 5 SOUTHERN STOCK 5 65.5 0:11.12 0:48.58 [2] 0:36.50 [2] 0:24.38 [2] 0:12.48 [4] 0.57L 0:36.50 +0

Mark Du Plessis 2000m 2000m (0:12.08) (0:12.12) (0:11.90) (0:12.48)

3 4 WARP SPEED 1 66.1 0:11.14 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.28 [3] 0:12.48 [1] 0.59L 0:36.31 -5

Michael Cahill 2000m 2000m (0:12.09) (0:12.03) (0:11.80) (0:12.48)

4 6 SCARLET TUFTY 6 66.2 0:11.04 0:49.08 [1] 0:36.96 [1] 0:24.86 [1] 0:12.73 [3] 2.24L 0:36.96 -6

Angela Jones 2000m 2000m (0:12.12) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:12.73)

5 3 MUBARIZ 3 65.4 0:11.28 0:48.52 [6] 0:36.31 [6] 0:24.47 [5] 0:12.51 [5] 2.74L 0:36.31 -3

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.21) (0:11.84) (0:11.96) (0:12.51)

6 2 BARADE 2 65.9 0:10.99 0:50.39 [5] 0:38.20 [5] 0:25.96 [6] 0:13.50 [6] 12.12L 0:38.20 +1

Brodie Loy 2000m 2000m (0:12.19) (0:12.24) (0:12.46) (0:13.50)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROSS TINNISWOOD OPEN Handicap (Weights Raised 1.5kg) -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.62
(0:14.64)

1:20.98
(0:10.76)

1:10.22
(0:11.30)

0:58.92
(0:11.64)

0:47.28
(0:11.98)

0:35.30
(0:11.79)

0:23.51
(0:11.63)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DUNE FORTY FIVE 1 66.0 0:10.98 1:35.62 [1] 1:20.60 [7] 1:09.62 [6] 0:58.25 [6] 0:46.47 [6] 0:34.68 [6] 0:22.98 [6] 0:34.68

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:15.02) (0:10.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.78) (0:11.79) (0:11.70) (0:11.27)

2 6 OPACITY 4 65.9 0:11.19 1:36.05 [2] 1:21.20 [5] 1:10.01 [7] 0:58.61 [7] 0:46.91 [7] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.33 [8] 0:35.04 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:14.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:11.29)

3 3 STUTTERING 6 67.3 0:10.94 1:36.15 [3] 1:21.48 [2] 1:10.54 [3] 0:59.21 [3] 0:47.41 [3] 0:35.54 [4] 0:23.76 [3] 0:35.54 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.67) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.78) (0:11.47)

4 1 ESTI FENY 3 66.4 0:11.13 1:36.45 [4] 1:21.66 [4] 1:10.53 [5] 0:59.18 [5] 0:47.38 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.90 [5] 0:35.54 +0

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:14.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.35) (0:11.80) (0:11.84) (0:11.64) (0:11.48)

5 4 SAGACIOUS 7 67.7 0:10.76 1:36.54 [5] 1:21.90 [1] 1:11.14 [1] 0:59.84 [1] 0:48.20 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.43 [2] 0:36.22 -2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:14.64) (0:10.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.79) (0:11.63)

6 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 5 67.0 0:11.05 1:36.61 [6] 1:21.29 [8] 1:10.24 [8] 0:58.97 [8] 0:47.31 [8] 0:35.55 [8] 0:23.87 [7] 0:35.55 +0

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:15.32) (0:11.05) (0:11.27) (0:11.66) (0:11.76) (0:11.68) (0:11.51)

7 8 LORD MARKEL 2 66.6 0:10.77 1:36.70 [7] 1:21.78 [6] 1:11.01 [4] 0:59.66 [4] 0:47.94 [4] 0:36.12 [3] 0:24.24 [4] 0:36.12 +0

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:14.92) (0:10.77) (0:11.35) (0:11.72) (0:11.82) (0:11.88) (0:11.57)

8 2 DERULO 8 67.3 0:10.88 1:37.04 [8] 1:22.36 [3] 1:11.48 [2] 1:00.27 [2] 0:48.55 [2] 0:36.69 [2] 0:24.93 [1] 0:36.69 +3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.68) (0:10.88) (0:11.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:11.86)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: ROSS TINNISWOOD OPEN Handicap (Weights Raised 1.5kg) -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DUNE FORTY FIVE 1 66.0 0:10.98 0:11.71 [3] 1:35.62 0:34.68

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:11.71)

2 6 OPACITY 4 65.9 0:11.19 0:12.04 [7] 2.56L 0:35.04 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.04)

3 3 STUTTERING 6 67.3 0:10.94 0:12.29 [2] 3.16L 0:35.54 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.29)

4 1 ESTI FENY 3 66.4 0:11.13 0:12.42 [4] 4.91L 0:35.54 +0

James Orman Overall 1400m (0:12.42)

5 4 SAGACIOUS 7 67.7 0:10.76 0:12.80 [1] 5.44L 0:36.22 -2

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.80)

6 5 HONORABLE SPIRIT 5 67.0 0:11.05 0:12.36 [8] 5.87L 0:35.55 +0

Adin Thompson Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

7 8 LORD MARKEL 2 66.6 0:10.77 0:12.67 [6] 6.38L 0:36.12 +0

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.67)

8 2 DERULO 8 67.3 0:10.88 0:13.07 [5] 8.35L 0:36.69 +3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.07)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1050m

01 April 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.52
(0:04.28)

0:56.24
(0:11.41)

0:44.83
(0:10.81)

0:34.02
(0:11.15)

0:22.87
(0:10.99)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MISHANI SNIPER 1 70.3 0:04.28 1:00.52 [1] 0:56.24 [1] 0:44.83 [1] 0:33.99 [1] 0:22.87 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:00.52 0:34.02

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:04.28) (0:11.41) (0:10.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.02) (0:11.88)

2 3 KAT CHINNA 8 68.6 0:04.99 1:00.59 [2] 0:55.60 [4] 0:44.52 [6] 0:33.63 [6] 0:22.50 [6] 0:11.50 [4] 0.42L 0:33.63 +3

Nikita Beriman 1000m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.08) (0:10.89) (0:11.13) (0:11.00) (0:11.50)

3 17 AIRSTRIKE 9 68.5 0:05.22 1:00.69 [3] 0:55.47 [10] 0:44.24 [10] 0:33.25 [11] 0:22.41 [8] 0:11.50 [7] 1L 0:33.25 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.23) (0:10.99) (0:10.84) (0:10.91) (0:11.50)

4 14 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 3 69.3 0:05.16 1:00.71 [4] 0:55.55 [9] 0:44.75 [5] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.81 [5] 0:11.77 [2] 1.09L 0:33.92 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:05.16) (0:10.80) (0:10.83) (0:11.11) (0:11.04) (0:11.77)

5 11 INASEC 17 68.3 0:05.10 1:00.73 [5] 0:55.63 [6] 0:44.44 [8] 0:33.39 [8] 0:22.19 [11] 0:11.39 [9] 1.25L 0:33.39 +6

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.19) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:10.80) (0:11.39)

6 5 ZINGALONG 5 69.1 0:05.14 1:01.01 [6] 0:55.87 [7] 0:45.09 [4] 0:34.21 [5] 0:23.11 [4] 0:11.90 [6] 2.86L 0:34.21 -1

Marnu Potgieter 1000m Overall (0:05.14) (0:10.78) (0:10.88) (0:11.10) (0:11.21) (0:11.90)

7 16 ORPHAN'S TRUST 11 68.4 0:05.15 1:01.03 [7] 0:55.88 [8] 0:44.63 [9] 0:33.60 [10] 0:22.58 [9] 0:11.63 [10] 2.99L 0:33.60 +8

Anthony Allen 400m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.25) (0:11.03) (0:11.02) (0:10.95) (0:11.63)

8 18 CLAIRVUE STAR 13 68.9 0:05.27 1:01.16 [8] 0:55.89 [12] 0:44.55 [11] 0:33.41 [12] 0:22.60 [12] 0:11.94 [8] 3.78L 0:33.41 -2

Brodie Loy 400m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:10.81) (0:10.66) (0:11.94)

9 10 MOUETTE 2 69.4 0:04.97 1:01.24 [9] 0:56.27 [3] 0:45.53 [2] 0:34.71 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:12.14 [5] 4.22L 0:34.71 +3

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:04.97) (0:10.74) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:12.14)

10 15 YOUR TOO GOOD 7 69.9 0:04.93 1:01.64 [10] 0:56.71 [2] 0:45.87 [3] 0:35.14 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.59 [3] 6.56L 0:35.14 +3

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:04.93) (0:10.84) (0:10.73) (0:11.17) (0:11.38) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Carribean King (#1), Hatchet (#2), Streaka (#4), Command Approved (#6), Eye Pea Oh (#8), Royal Nicci (#12), Goblin' De Quo (#13), The Power Of One (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: SKY RACING Class 3 Plate - 1050m

01 April 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.52
(0:04.28)

0:56.24
(0:11.41)

0:44.83
(0:10.81)

0:34.02
(0:11.15)

0:22.87
(0:10.99)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DERRY GROVE 14 69.9 0:05.26 1:01.65 [11] 0:56.39 [11] 0:44.99 [12] 0:34.24 [9] 0:23.14 [10] 0:12.03 [12] 6.67L 0:34.24 +10

Damien Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:11.40) (0:10.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.11) (0:12.03)

12 19 DEEP STATE 4 67.7 0:05.04 1:01.74 [12] 0:56.70 [5] 0:45.53 [7] 0:34.64 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.32 [11] 7.17L 0:34.64 +0

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.17) (0:10.89) (0:11.02) (0:11.30) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Carribean King (#1), Hatchet (#2), Streaka (#4), Command Approved (#6), Eye Pea Oh (#8), Royal Nicci (#12), Goblin' De Quo (#13), The Power Of One (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.56
(0:10.92)

1:09.64
(0:11.03)

0:58.61
(0:11.40)

0:47.21
(0:12.05)

0:35.16
(0:12.02)

0:23.14
(0:11.36)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PATTON 11 67.6 0:10.90 1:20.56 [1] 1:08.97 [8] 0:57.69 [9] 0:46.41 [9] 0:34.26 [9] 0:22.30 [9] 0:34.26

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.59) (0:11.28) (0:11.28) (0:12.15) (0:11.96) (0:10.90)

2 4 CHARGE ON 10 66.9 0:10.88 1:20.57 [2] 1:08.94 [9] 0:57.84 [8] 0:46.43 [8] 0:34.54 [6] 0:22.67 [6] 0:34.54 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:10.88)

3 10 COUNT THE COIN 1 66.0 0:10.98 1:20.70 [3] 1:09.50 [5] 0:58.52 [3] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.06 [3] 0:35.05 +0

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.20) (0:10.98) (0:11.45) (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:11.28)

4 6 HARLEQUIN FIELD 3 65.6 0:11.09 1:20.91 [4] 1:09.79 [4] 0:58.70 [4] 0:47.23 [4] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.15 [4] 0:35.08 -1

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.12) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:12.15) (0:11.93) (0:11.28)

5 1 SWANSTON 8 67.0 0:11.07 1:20.91 [5] 1:09.84 [3] 0:58.68 [5] 0:47.05 [5] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.07 [5] 0:35.06 +5

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.16) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:11.99) (0:11.27)

6 12 A BIG CHANCE 2 65.9 0:11.06 1:20.92 [6] 1:09.51 [6] 0:58.45 [6] 0:46.99 [6] 0:34.90 [7] 0:22.86 [8] 0:34.90 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.06) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:12.04) (0:11.19)

7 7 THE GENERAL 6 66.0 0:10.97 1:21.12 [7] 1:10.14 [2] 0:59.17 [1] 0:47.68 [2] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.70 [1] 0:35.57 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:10.98) (0:10.97) (0:11.49) (0:12.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.47)

8 5 FIELD REGIMENT 9 66.1 0:10.92 1:21.16 [8] 1:10.24 [1] 0:59.18 [2] 0:47.81 [1] 0:35.76 [1] 0:23.71 [2] 0:35.76 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.37) (0:12.05) (0:12.05) (0:11.43)

9 11 APPLECROSS 5 67.3 0:10.99 1:21.18 [9] 1:09.62 [7] 0:58.63 [7] 0:47.17 [7] 0:35.08 [8] 0:23.18 [7] 0:35.08 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.46) (0:12.09) (0:11.90) (0:11.29)

Scratched: Dune Forty Five (#2), Cracker Essgee (#3), Ocean Emperor (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 78
Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 PATTON 11 67.6 0:10.90 0:11.40 [7] 1:20.56 0:34.26

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.40)

2 4 CHARGE ON 10 66.9 0:10.88 0:11.79 [1] 0.11L 0:34.54 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.79)

3 10 COUNT THE COIN 1 66.0 0:10.98 0:11.78 [4] 0.83L 0:35.05 +0

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

4 6 HARLEQUIN FIELD 3 65.6 0:11.09 0:11.87 [5] 2.09L 0:35.08 -1

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

5 1 SWANSTON 8 67.0 0:11.07 0:11.80 [6] 2.1L 0:35.06 +5

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:11.80)

6 12 A BIG CHANCE 2 65.9 0:11.06 0:11.67 [8] 2.11L 0:34.90 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:11.67)

7 7 THE GENERAL 6 66.0 0:10.97 0:12.23 [2] 3.31L 0:35.57 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

8 5 FIELD REGIMENT 9 66.1 0:10.92 0:12.28 [3] 3.57L 0:35.76 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1200m Overall (0:12.28)

9 11 APPLECROSS 5 67.3 0:10.99 0:11.89 [9] 3.64L 0:35.08 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.89)

Scratched: Dune Forty Five (#2), Cracker Essgee (#3), Ocean Emperor (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.63
(0:10.67)

1:08.96
(0:10.66)

0:58.30
(0:11.22)

0:47.08
(0:11.65)

0:35.43
(0:11.69)

0:23.74
(0:11.52)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ARGYLE PINK 14 68.4 0:10.67 1:19.63 [1] 1:08.96 [1] 0:58.20 [2] 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.28 [3] 0:23.74 [1] 0:35.28

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:10.67) (0:10.76) (0:11.12) (0:11.80) (0:11.54) (0:11.52)

2 6 MISS BALTIMORE 8 66.9 0:10.94 1:19.67 [2] 1:08.63 [7] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.50 [6] 0:34.91 [6] 0:23.15 [6] 0:34.91 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:11.28)

3 12 SABALENKA 6 66.5 0:10.93 1:19.73 [3] 1:08.55 [8] 0:57.62 [8] 0:46.30 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.06 [7] 0:34.74 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.93) (0:11.32) (0:11.56) (0:11.68) (0:11.24)

4 1 VALLEY OF DREAMS 2 67.9 0:10.79 1:19.90 [4] 1:09.11 [3] 0:58.22 [4] 0:46.96 [4] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.50 [5] 0:35.31 +5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:10.79) (0:10.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.65) (0:11.81) (0:11.36)

5 8 BULLOO 5 66.6 0:10.98 1:19.93 [5] 1:08.56 [10] 0:57.58 [10] 0:46.32 [10] 0:34.80 [10] 0:23.26 [9] 0:34.80 -3

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.35)

6 7 BOHO BEAUTY 4 67.1 0:10.95 1:19.99 [6] 1:09.04 [6] 0:58.07 [6] 0:46.79 [7] 0:35.16 [7] 0:23.40 [8] 0:35.16 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:10.95) (0:10.97) (0:11.28) (0:11.63) (0:11.76) (0:11.40)

7 10 REEANON 1 66.3 0:10.88 1:20.02 [7] 1:09.14 [4] 0:58.13 [5] 0:46.85 [5] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.56 [4] 0:35.32 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:10.88) (0:11.01) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.44)

8 2 DEEP SCEIVA 10 68.4 0:10.56 1:20.02 [8] 1:09.06 [5] 0:58.50 [3] 0:47.26 [3] 0:35.68 [1] 0:23.96 [2] 0:35.68 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:10.96) (0:10.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.72) (0:11.68)

9 14 SIENNA'S AWARD 11 66.2 0:11.03 1:20.37 [9] 1:08.82 [11] 0:57.79 [11] 0:46.55 [11] 0:34.96 [11] 0:23.37 [11] 0:34.96 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:11.37)

10 9 GEE BEE ESS 13 66.8 0:10.94 1:20.42 [10] 1:08.71 [12] 0:57.77 [12] 0:46.52 [12] 0:35.02 [12] 0:23.42 [12] 0:35.02 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.25)

Scratched: Vinasta (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.63
(0:10.67)

1:08.96
(0:10.66)

0:58.30
(0:11.22)

0:47.08
(0:11.65)

0:35.43
(0:11.69)

0:23.74
(0:11.52)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DA PARTY GAL 7 67.0 0:10.92 1:20.68 [11] 1:09.40 [9] 0:58.48 [9] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.61 [9] 0:23.87 [10] 0:35.61 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.92) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:11.40)

12 15 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 15 67.0 0:10.91 1:20.89 [12] 1:08.82 [13] 0:57.91 [13] 0:46.72 [13] 0:35.13 [13] 0:23.58 [13] 0:35.13 -1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:10.91) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.55) (0:11.33)

13 5 XTRA GEAR 3 68.7 0:10.65 1:20.95 [13] 1:10.27 [2] 0:59.62 [1] 0:48.37 [2] 0:36.75 [2] 0:24.94 [3] 0:36.75 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:10.68) (0:10.65) (0:11.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.79)

14 13 EPICURIOUS 9 66.2 0:11.04 1:21.53 [14] 1:08.67 [14] 0:57.43 [14] 0:46.39 [14] 0:35.09 [14] 0:23.61 [14] 0:35.09 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:12.86) (0:11.24) (0:11.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Vinasta (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ARGYLE PINK 14 68.4 0:10.67 0:12.22 [1] 1:19.63 0:35.28

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

2 6 MISS BALTIMORE 8 66.9 0:10.94 0:11.87 [4] 0.19L 0:34.91 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.87)

3 12 SABALENKA 6 66.5 0:10.93 0:11.82 [6] 0.58L 0:34.74 -2

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.82)

4 1 VALLEY OF DREAMS 2 67.9 0:10.79 0:12.14 [3] 1.58L 0:35.31 +5

Melea Castle 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

5 8 BULLOO 5 66.6 0:10.98 0:11.91 [8] 1.77L 0:34.80 -3

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

6 7 BOHO BEAUTY 4 67.1 0:10.95 0:12.00 [9] 2.08L 0:35.16 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.00)

7 10 REEANON 1 66.3 0:10.88 0:12.12 [5] 2.26L 0:35.32 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

8 2 DEEP SCEIVA 10 68.4 0:10.56 0:12.28 [2] 2.29L 0:35.68 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 14 SIENNA'S AWARD 11 66.2 0:11.03 0:12.00 [12] 4.34L 0:34.96 +3

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

10 9 GEE BEE ESS 13 66.8 0:10.94 0:12.17 [11] 4.61L 0:35.02 -1

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

Scratched: Vinasta (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: CASCADE Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1350m

01 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 DA PARTY GAL 7 67.0 0:10.92 0:12.47 [10] 6.14L 0:35.61 +3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.47)

12 15 EVRYNOW'N'THEN 15 67.0 0:10.91 0:12.25 [13] 7.39L 0:35.13 -1

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

13 5 XTRA GEAR 3 68.7 0:10.65 0:13.15 [7] 7.75L 0:36.75 -3

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:13.15)

14 13 EPICURIOUS 9 66.2 0:11.04 0:12.26 [14] 11.13L 0:35.09 +2

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Vinasta (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: MEKKAFEST 19 AUGUST 3YO QUALITY HANDICAP (Weights
Raised 4.0kg) - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 15:44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.94
(0:13.05)

0:56.89
(0:10.92)

0:45.97
(0:11.22)

0:34.75
(0:11.67)

0:23.08
(0:11.44)

0:11.64
(0:11.64)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EKATERINA 11 68.1 0:10.80 1:09.94 [1] 0:55.92 [9] 0:45.12 [9] 0:33.87 [8] 0:22.30 [8] 0:11.23 [7] 1:09.94 0:33.87

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.80) (0:11.25) (0:11.57) (0:11.07) (0:11.23)

2 11 SPIRIT QUEEN 5 68.4 0:10.88 1:10.04 [2] 0:56.40 [5] 0:45.52 [7] 0:34.19 [7] 0:22.63 [7] 0:11.52 [6] 0.56L 0:34.19 +1

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:11.11) (0:11.52)

3 10 MEMORIA 1 68.3 0:10.83 1:10.12 [3] 0:56.69 [3] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.56 [4] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.82 [2] 1.04L 0:34.56 -5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:10.83) (0:11.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:11.82)

4 1 LUBRICATION 3 69.1 0:10.80 1:10.35 [4] 0:56.66 [7] 0:45.86 [6] 0:34.45 [6] 0:22.96 [6] 0:12.02 [1] 2.38L 0:34.45 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.80) (0:11.41) (0:11.49) (0:10.94) (0:12.02)

5 9 JUKEBOX GLOW 4 68.1 0:10.72 1:10.76 [5] 0:57.16 [4] 0:46.44 [5] 0:35.10 [5] 0:23.55 [5] 0:12.28 [5] 4.77L 0:35.10 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.60) (0:10.72) (0:11.34) (0:11.55) (0:11.27) (0:12.28)

6 6 EN POINTE 9 69.1 0:10.92 1:10.81 [6] 0:57.76 [1] 0:46.84 [1] 0:35.53 [2] 0:23.94 [2] 0:12.47 [4] 5.12L 0:35.53 -2

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:12.47)

7 4 SAILOR'S SECRET 10 69.5 0:10.53 1:11.01 [7] 0:57.38 [6] 0:46.85 [3] 0:35.82 [1] 0:24.15 [1] 0:12.69 [3] 6.25L 0:35.82 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.53) (0:11.03) (0:11.67) (0:11.46) (0:12.69)

8 8 CLEARLY GEORGE 6 69.5 0:10.77 1:11.82 [8] 0:58.49 [2] 0:47.72 [2] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.77 [4] 0:12.83 [8] 11.01L 0:36.44 -2

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:10.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.67) (0:11.94) (0:12.83)

9 2 BURNISH GOLD 8 67.4 0:10.85 1:11.94 [9] 0:58.21 [8] 0:47.36 [8] 0:35.93 [9] 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.94 [9] 11.74L 0:35.93 +0

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.85) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:11.40) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Mouette (#5), Betterdeel (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.71
(0:13.18)

0:56.53
(0:10.79)

0:45.74
(0:11.47)

0:34.27
(0:11.58)

0:22.69
(0:11.03)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SITUATION ROOM 6 69.3 0:10.76 1:09.71 [1] 0:56.50 [2] 0:45.74 [1] 0:34.27 [1] 0:22.69 [1] 0:11.62 [1] 1:09.71 0:34.27

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.21) (0:10.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.07) (0:11.62)

2 14 THE DROVER 3 69.5 0:10.66 1:09.86 [2] 0:56.10 [8] 0:45.44 [7] 0:33.97 [6] 0:22.49 [5] 0:11.53 [3] 0.89L 0:33.97 +0

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.66) (0:11.47) (0:11.48) (0:10.96) (0:11.53)

3 6 MANHOOD 2 69.7 0:10.81 1:09.87 [3] 0:56.46 [6] 0:45.65 [5] 0:34.03 [5] 0:22.47 [6] 0:11.52 [4] 0.93L 0:34.03 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.81) (0:11.62) (0:11.56) (0:10.95) (0:11.52)

4 12 AMITY GAL 1 69.2 0:10.74 1:09.89 [4] 0:56.59 [4] 0:45.85 [2] 0:34.31 [2] 0:22.80 [2] 0:11.84 [2] 1.04L 0:34.31 -1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.74) (0:11.54) (0:11.51) (0:10.96) (0:11.84)

5 8 TILIANAM 8 68.1 0:11.01 1:10.29 [5] 0:56.90 [5] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.37 [7] 0:22.74 [7] 0:11.61 [6] 3.38L 0:34.37 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.01) (0:11.52) (0:11.63) (0:11.13) (0:11.61)

6 9 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 10 69.1 0:10.77 1:10.43 [6] 0:56.21 [11] 0:45.44 [11] 0:34.00 [11] 0:22.54 [11] 0:11.54 [11] 4.23L 0:34.00 +6

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.77) (0:11.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.54)

7 7 STARVIRGO 7 69.5 0:10.77 1:10.43 [7] 0:56.56 [10] 0:45.79 [9] 0:34.37 [9] 0:22.81 [9] 0:11.68 [7] 4.25L 0:34.37 +6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.87) (0:10.77) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:11.13) (0:11.68)

8 11 CRACKER ESSGEE 5 67.8 0:10.92 1:10.88 [8] 0:57.04 [9] 0:46.12 [10] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.23 [10] 0:12.08 [9] 6.89L 0:34.65 +0

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.92) (0:11.47) (0:11.42) (0:11.15) (0:12.08)

9 3 HAUNTED 12 69.5 0:10.94 1:10.95 [9] 0:57.77 [1] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.19 [8] 7.3L 0:35.28 +5

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.94) (0:11.55) (0:11.63) (0:11.46) (0:12.19)

10 2 VIRAL 13 68.7 0:10.95 1:11.00 [10] 0:57.45 [7] 0:46.50 [8] 0:34.96 [8] 0:23.44 [8] 0:12.16 [10] 7.59L 0:34.96 +4

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.95) (0:11.54) (0:11.52) (0:11.28) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Blaze A Trail (#1), Constant Flight (#4), Princess Bojack (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 85
Handicap - 1200m

01 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.71
(0:13.18)

0:56.53
(0:10.79)

0:45.74
(0:11.47)

0:34.27
(0:11.58)

0:22.69
(0:11.03)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:34.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 RENEGADE 9 70.2 0:10.76 1:11.40 [11] 0:58.11 [3] 0:47.35 [3] 0:35.80 [3] 0:24.13 [3] 0:12.75 [5] 9.91L 0:35.80 +6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.76) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.38) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Blaze A Trail (#1), Constant Flight (#4), Princess Bojack (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:14.84)

1:22.89
(0:12.01)

1:10.88
(0:11.45)

0:59.43
(0:11.54)

0:47.89
(0:12.13)

0:35.76
(0:12.06)

0:23.70
(0:11.72)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 ULTIMATE PRIDE 2 67.0 0:11.28 1:37.73 [1] 1:22.14 [7] 1:10.18 [9] 0:58.48 [9] 0:46.78 [9] 0:34.66 [10] 0:23.10 [8] 0:34.66

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:15.59) (0:11.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.70) (0:12.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.28)

2 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 3 65.9 0:11.47 1:38.06 [2] 1:23.22 [1] 1:11.21 [1] 0:59.74 [2] 0:48.11 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:24.03 [1] 0:36.04 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.84) (0:12.01) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:12.07) (0:12.01) (0:11.72)

3 17 FINSCEAL 8 66.6 0:11.31 1:38.16 [3] 1:22.38 [10] 1:10.44 [11] 0:58.62 [11] 0:47.04 [11] 0:34.95 [11] 0:23.38 [9] 0:34.95 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:15.78) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.58) (0:12.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.31)

4 9 TENZING 7 65.7 0:11.44 1:38.19 [4] 1:22.69 [6] 1:10.89 [7] 0:59.13 [8] 0:47.69 [7] 0:35.70 [7] 0:23.73 [7] 0:35.70 -7

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:15.50) (0:11.80) (0:11.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.99) (0:11.97) (0:11.75)

5 8 TELEPHONE BOOTH 4 66.2 0:11.52 1:38.26 [5] 1:23.31 [2] 1:11.40 [2] 0:59.88 [3] 0:48.22 [4] 0:36.01 [4] 0:23.93 [5] 0:36.01 +2

Angela Jones 200m 1200m (0:14.95) (0:11.91) (0:11.52) (0:11.66) (0:12.21) (0:12.08) (0:11.70)

6 12 VEANDECHANCE 1 64.6 0:11.49 1:38.26 [6] 1:23.10 [4] 1:11.15 [5] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.01 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.05 [3] 0:36.01 -8

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:15.16) (0:11.95) (0:11.65) (0:11.49) (0:12.00) (0:11.96) (0:11.76)

7 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL 11 66.7 0:11.49 1:38.34 [7] 1:22.22 [13] 1:10.58 [12] 0:58.64 [12] 0:47.10 [12] 0:35.12 [12] 0:23.30 [11] 0:35.12 -6

Mark Du Plessis 200m 400m (0:16.12) (0:11.64) (0:11.94) (0:11.54) (0:11.98) (0:11.82) (0:11.49)

8 7 SMOKEY DIAMOND 5 64.9 0:11.50 1:38.47 [8] 1:23.14 [5] 1:11.29 [6] 0:59.51 [7] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.60 [8] 0:23.71 [10] 0:35.60 -8

Andrew Mallyon 200m 400m (0:15.33) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:11.67) (0:12.24) (0:11.89) (0:11.50)

9 2 CLYDE 13 65.7 0:11.33 1:38.66 [9] 1:23.04 [8] 1:11.57 [4] 1:00.24 [4] 0:48.68 [3] 0:36.53 [3] 0:24.40 [4] 0:36.53 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1200m (0:15.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.56) (0:12.15) (0:12.13) (0:11.77)

10 6 MERSEYSIDE 9 65.1 0:11.37 1:38.68 [10] 1:22.71 [12] 1:10.72 [13] 0:58.81 [13] 0:47.31 [13] 0:35.21 [13] 0:23.44 [13] 0:35.21 -2

Nikita Beriman 200m 400m (0:15.97) (0:11.99) (0:11.91) (0:11.50) (0:12.10) (0:11.77) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Charge On (#1), Chasing Jackley (#3), Emmy Regina (#10), Amore Primus (#11), Vivenzo (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:14.84)

1:22.89
(0:12.01)

1:10.88
(0:11.45)

0:59.43
(0:11.54)

0:47.89
(0:12.13)

0:35.76
(0:12.06)

0:23.70
(0:11.72)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TOOTS IS TOPS 14 65.6 0:11.41 1:38.71 [11] 1:23.00 [9] 1:11.27 [8] 0:59.76 [6] 0:48.35 [6] 0:36.24 [6] 0:24.26 [6] 0:36.24 -2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:15.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.51) (0:11.41) (0:12.11) (0:11.98) (0:11.84)

12 13 GIVEITALLALI 6 67.6 0:11.25 1:39.34 [12] 1:24.19 [3] 1:12.29 [3] 1:01.04 [1] 0:49.50 [1] 0:37.37 [1] 0:25.27 [2] 0:37.37 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:15.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.25) (0:11.54) (0:12.13) (0:12.10) (0:12.15)

13 19 POINT THE WAGON 15 63.9 0:11.45 1:39.39 [13] 1:23.03 [14] 1:11.12 [14] 0:58.95 [14] 0:47.50 [14] 0:35.61 [14] 0:23.86 [14] 0:35.61 -1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:16.36) (0:11.91) (0:12.17) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.75) (0:11.73)

14 18 FLYBRIDGE 10 63.5 0:11.53 1:45.03 [14] 1:29.22 [11] 1:17.47 [10] 1:05.59 [10] 0:54.06 [10] 0:42.04 [9] 0:29.90 [12] 0:42.04 -8

Sean Cormack 1400m 1000m (0:15.81) (0:11.75) (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:12.02) (0:12.14) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Charge On (#1), Chasing Jackley (#3), Emmy Regina (#10), Amore Primus (#11), Vivenzo (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 ULTIMATE PRIDE 2 67.0 0:11.28 0:11.82 [2] 1:37.73 0:34.66

Damien Thornton 200m 400m (0:11.82)

2 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 3 65.9 0:11.47 0:12.31 [1] 1.96L 0:36.04 -8

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

3 17 FINSCEAL 8 66.6 0:11.31 0:12.07 [6] 2.53L 0:34.95 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 200m 400m (0:12.07)

4 9 TENZING 7 65.7 0:11.44 0:11.98 [8] 2.71L 0:35.70 -7

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:11.98)

5 8 TELEPHONE BOOTH 4 66.2 0:11.52 0:12.23 [5] 3.15L 0:36.01 +2

Angela Jones 200m 1200m (0:12.23)

6 12 VEANDECHANCE 1 64.6 0:11.49 0:12.29 [3] 3.16L 0:36.01 -8

Jim Byrne Overall 1000m (0:12.29)

7 5 SEMAPHORE GIRL 11 66.7 0:11.49 0:11.81 [12] 3.61L 0:35.12 -6

Mark Du Plessis 200m 400m (0:11.81)

8 7 SMOKEY DIAMOND 5 64.9 0:11.50 0:12.21 [10] 4.37L 0:35.60 -8

Andrew Mallyon 200m 400m (0:12.21)

9 2 CLYDE 13 65.7 0:11.33 0:12.63 [4] 5.51L 0:36.53 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1200m (0:12.63)

10 6 MERSEYSIDE 9 65.1 0:11.37 0:12.07 [11] 5.62L 0:35.21 -2

Nikita Beriman 200m 400m (0:12.07)

Scratched: Charge On (#1), Chasing Jackley (#3), Emmy Regina (#10), Amore Primus (#11), Vivenzo (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1615m

01 April 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3.5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TOOTS IS TOPS 14 65.6 0:11.41 0:12.42 [9] 5.77L 0:36.24 -2

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:12.42)

12 13 GIVEITALLALI 6 67.6 0:11.25 0:13.12 [7] 9.47L 0:37.37 -2

Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1200m (0:13.12)

13 19 POINT THE WAGON 15 63.9 0:11.45 0:12.13 [13] 9.8L 0:35.61 -1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:12.13)

14 18 FLYBRIDGE 10 63.5 0:11.53 0:16.81 [14] 42.95L 0:42.04 -8

Sean Cormack 1400m 1000m (0:16.81)

Scratched: Charge On (#1), Chasing Jackley (#3), Emmy Regina (#10), Amore Primus (#11), Vivenzo (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 1 April 2023  17:35 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


